                                            Temperature Transducer
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: senniehs@163.com, senniehs@govagroup.com     M.T.008618752007602
GW200 Temperature Transducer
Features
 High-strength stainless steel housing, impact resistant, high
Pressure resistance

E-mail: senniehs@163.com, senniehs@govagroup.com     M.T.008618752007602
Order Guide
GW200 Temperature Transmitter
 0-300℃ Measured Temperature range
 Code Power supply
V1 24V
V2 12V
 Code Output signal (pls specify)
S1 4~20mA
S2 1~5V
 Code Connection (pls specify)
C0 Unfixed apparatus
C1 Flange
C2 Thread
 Code Diameter of external protecting tube
F1 Φ 6
F2 Φ 8
F3 Φ 10
F4 Φ 16
F5 others (please specify)
 Code Electrical connection (pls specify)
E1 Hirschman connector
E2 PG7 connector
E3 Aviation connector
E4 Cable directly
 E Explosion-proof
V Anti-vibration
I Anti-impact
L Length of cable
GW200 0-300℃ V1 S1 C0 F1 E1 EVIL2m
PT100 amplifier module
Easily for connected with PT100.
                                            Temperature Transducer
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: senniehs@163.com, senniehs@govagroup.com     M.T.008618752007602